
Munich O-Cup 2025, Lauf 05 (Riemer Park)

Bahn A - Schwer 4500 m - 15 Posten
1(112) 2(113) 3(117) 4(118) 5(119) 6(120) 7(121) 8(122) 9(123) 10(124) 11(125) 12(126)

13(128) 14(129) 15(130) F

1 Enborg Andreas 25:45 1:20 1:58 3:21 4:44 8:03 8:43 10:03 12:34 14:53 16:02 17:54 19:44
OC München 1:20 0:38 1:23 1:23 3:19 0:40 1:20 2:31 2:19 1:09 1:52 1:50

21:01 23:28 25:07 25:45 3:35
1:17 2:27 1:39 0:38 *(141)

2 Ropertz Jana 36:50 1:46 2:34 4:38 6:55 11:26 12:20 14:03 18:33 21:41 23:24 26:04 28:32
OLV Landshut 1:46 0:48 2:04 2:17 4:31 0:54 1:43 4:30 3:08 1:43 2:40 2:28

30:26 33:31 35:46 36:50
1:54 3:05 2:15 1:04

3 Fekete Sámuel 25:43 1:19 1:57 3:35 5:11 8:24 9:03 10:31 13:05 15:21 16:34 18:22 20:05
Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási 1:19 0:38 1:38 1:36 3:13 0:39 1:28 2:34 2:16 1:13 1:48 1:43

21:17 23:27 25:11 25:43
1:12 2:10 1:44 0:32

4 Viskup Peter 29:41 1:34 2:14 3:37 5:14 9:00 9:55 11:30 14:08 16:29 18:00 20:00 23:12
Slavia ZU Zilina 1:34 0:40 1:23 1:37 3:46 0:55 1:35 2:38 2:21 1:31 2:00 3:12

25:01 27:18 29:03 29:41
1:49 2:17 1:45 0:38

5 Tamarit Adrián 25:48 1:16 1:49 3:52 5:10 8:25 9:01 10:36 12:52 15:12 16:24 18:12 19:54
Individuals/No club 1:16 0:33 2:03 1:18 3:15 0:36 1:35 2:16 2:20 1:12 1:48 1:42

21:11 23:22 25:13 25:48 4:05
1:17 2:11 1:51 0:35 *(141)

6 Werthmann Gerhard 36:45 1:40 2:28 4:27 6:56 11:02 11:54 14:10 17:50 20:28 23:14 25:26 28:40
OLV Landshut 1:40 0:48 1:59 2:29 4:06 0:52 2:16 3:40 2:38 2:46 2:12 3:14

30:53 33:47 35:59 36:45
2:13 2:54 2:12 0:46

7 Compeyron Robin 26:23 1:37 2:13 5:12 6:36 9:44 10:25 12:06 14:27 16:29 17:33 19:27 21:11
OC München 1:37 0:36 2:59 1:24 3:08 0:41 1:41 2:21 2:02 1:04 1:54 1:44

22:18 24:09 25:45 26:23
1:07 1:51 1:36 0:38

8 Enborg Anna 32:34 1:43 2:28 4:05 5:52 9:51 10:39 12:24 15:55 18:51 20:17 22:36 24:59
OC München 1:43 0:45 1:37 1:47 3:59 0:48 1:45 3:31 2:56 1:26 2:19 2:23

26:35 29:23 31:40 32:34 4:22
1:36 2:48 2:17 0:54 *(141)

9 Weinig Peter 32:45 1:47 2:29 4:42 6:27 10:17 10:59 12:58 16:18 19:06 20:35 22:50 25:12
OC München 1:47 0:42 2:13 1:45 3:50 0:42 1:59 3:20 2:48 1:29 2:15 2:22

26:48 29:45 31:58 32:45 4:58
1:36 2:57 2:13 0:47 *(141)

10 Pysarchuk Valerii 29:54 1:20 2:03 3:32 5:13 8:49 9:30 11:45 14:32 17:07 19:25 21:31 23:32
OC München 1:20 0:43 1:29 1:41 3:36 0:41 2:15 2:47 2:35 2:18 2:06 2:01

24:56 27:25 29:22 29:54
1:24 2:29 1:57 0:32

11 Ivansson Jan 37:46 2:09 3:00 5:02 7:24 12:21 13:25 15:33 19:02 22:02 24:22 27:10 29:50
OC München 2:09 0:51 2:02 2:22 4:57 1:04 2:08 3:29 3:00 2:20 2:48 2:40

31:37 34:35 37:10 37:46 5:26
1:47 2:58 2:35 0:36 *(141)

12 Danninger Bastian 28:56 1:34 2:11 3:58 6:28 9:51 10:28 11:55 15:16 18:08 19:23 21:25 23:16
OC München 1:34 0:37 1:47 2:30 3:23 0:37 1:27 3:21 2:52 1:15 2:02 1:51

24:36 26:47 28:23 28:56
1:20 2:11 1:36 0:33

13 Ebert James 30:47 1:46 2:26 4:02 5:46 9:43 10:43 12:29 15:10 17:48 19:02 21:21 23:45
TSV Jetzendorf 1:46 0:40 1:36 1:44 3:57 1:00 1:46 2:41 2:38 1:14 2:19 2:24

25:17 28:03 30:05 30:47
1:32 2:46 2:02 0:42

14 Hay Jack 29:06 1:19 1:57 4:20 6:05 9:31 10:10 12:05 15:04 17:27 18:40 20:37 22:38
OC München 1:19 0:38 2:23 1:45 3:26 0:39 1:55 2:59 2:23 1:13 1:57 2:01

23:58 26:23 28:31 29:06 4:31
1:20 2:25 2:08 0:35 *(141)

15 Kolehmainen Ari 36:17 2:47 3:36 5:25 7:31 11:57 13:00 15:18 18:31 21:34 23:02 25:26 28:01
OC München 2:47 0:49 1:49 2:06 4:26 1:03 2:18 3:13 3:03 1:28 2:24 2:35

29:53 33:01 35:29 36:17 5:44
1:52 3:08 2:28 0:48 *(141)

16 Wagner Helga 37:57 2:19 3:14 5:34 7:52 12:50 13:43 15:52 20:02 23:26 25:13 27:43 30:03
OC München 2:19 0:55 2:20 2:18 4:58 0:53 2:09 4:10 3:24 1:47 2:30 2:20

31:39 34:30 36:51 37:57
1:36 2:51 2:21 1:06

17 Vasilev Ivan 31:19 1:35 2:26 4:30 6:21 10:09 10:53 12:28 16:07 18:40 20:12 22:25 24:36
Individuals/No club 1:35 0:51 2:04 1:51 3:48 0:44 1:35 3:39 2:33 1:32 2:13 2:11

26:03 28:55 30:40 31:19
1:27 2:52 1:45 0:39

18 Badia Comas Núria 36:47 1:59 2:55 5:23 7:47 12:20 13:17 15:10 18:33 21:40 23:20 25:40 28:29
OC München 1:59 0:56 2:28 2:24 4:33 0:57 1:53 3:23 3:07 1:40 2:20 2:49

30:11 33:35 35:58 36:47
1:42 3:24 2:23 0:49
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Munich O-Cup 2025, Lauf 05 (Riemer Park)

18 Subrt Matej 29:24 1:22 2:03 3:54 5:29 9:07 9:51 11:23 14:09 17:07 18:25 20:38 22:45
Oddíl OB Kotlářka, z.s. 1:22 0:41 1:51 1:35 3:38 0:44 1:32 2:46 2:58 1:18 2:13 2:07

24:12 26:49 28:43 29:24
1:27 2:37 1:54 0:41

20 Souckova Alzbeta 36:35 1:46 2:30 7:52 9:51 14:06 14:56 17:14 20:24 23:11 24:37 27:02 29:17
DAV Sektion Karpaten 1:46 0:44 5:22 1:59 4:15 0:50 2:18 3:10 2:47 1:26 2:25 2:15

30:52 33:31 35:50 36:35 8:09
1:35 2:39 2:19 0:45 *(141)

21 Klein Christian 32:33 2:33 3:14 5:30 7:02 10:28 11:35 13:41 16:55 19:35 22:01 23:52 25:39
Individuals/No Club 2:33 0:41 2:16 1:32 3:26 1:07 2:06 3:14 2:40 2:26 1:51 1:47

27:01 30:02 31:54 32:33
1:22 3:01 1:52 0:39

22 Ebert Josephine 38:03 1:55 2:44 4:44 6:52 11:20 12:18 14:25 18:20 21:47 23:34 26:23 29:10
TSV Jetzendorf 1:55 0:49 2:00 2:08 4:28 0:58 2:07 3:55 3:27 1:47 2:49 2:47

31:08 34:26 37:23 38:03
1:58 3:18 2:57 0:40

23 Aluas Ioan 33:32 3:15 4:01 6:24 8:10 11:51 12:55 14:35 17:22 20:00 21:19 23:31 25:54
DAV Sektion Karpaten 3:15 0:46 2:23 1:46 3:41 1:04 1:40 2:47 2:38 1:19 2:12 2:23

27:18 30:08 32:47 33:32
1:24 2:50 2:39 0:45

24 Golenev Sergei 32:38 1:16 2:02 4:16 5:45 9:14 9:57 12:20 15:35 17:48 19:29 21:19 25:21
Butovo Wolves 1:16 0:46 2:14 1:29 3:29 0:43 2:23 3:15 2:13 1:41 1:50 4:02

26:50 29:14 31:53 32:38 30:28
1:29 2:24 2:39 0:45 *(125)

25 Manoilova Olga 43:37 2:24 3:24 5:45 8:15 14:03 15:15 17:24 21:13 24:48 26:45 31:11 34:16
OC München 2:24 1:00 2:21 2:30 5:48 1:12 2:09 3:49 3:35 1:57 4:26 3:05

36:14 39:39 42:25 43:37
1:58 3:25 2:46 1:12

26 Cherniavsky Inessa 39:34 2:38 3:32 5:45 8:16 13:01 14:21 16:41 20:25 24:36 26:10 28:48 31:10
OC München 2:38 0:54 2:13 2:31 4:45 1:20 2:20 3:44 4:11 1:34 2:38 2:22

33:09 36:07 38:36 39:34
1:59 2:58 2:29 0:58

27 Silfwergard Örjan 53:51 2:33 3:32 7:26 10:17 21:04 22:20 24:40 29:48 33:48 35:56 39:05 42:21
OC München 2:33 0:59 3:54 2:51 10:47 1:16 2:20 5:08 4:00 2:08 3:09 3:16

44:52 49:02 52:30 53:51
2:31 4:10 3:28 1:21

28 Ebert Roger 38:14 1:50 2:39 5:06 7:04 11:58 12:44 14:39 18:37 21:40 23:15 27:36 30:17
TSV Jetzendorf 1:50 0:49 2:27 1:58 4:54 0:46 1:55 3:58 3:03 1:35 4:21 2:41

32:04 35:08 37:26 38:14
1:47 3:04 2:18 0:48

29 Engler Ralf 38:18 2:16 3:26 5:18 7:12 12:55 13:44 16:10 20:49 24:23 25:36 27:47 29:56
DJK-SV Edling 2:16 1:10 1:52 1:54 5:43 0:49 2:26 4:39 3:34 1:13 2:11 2:09

32:24 35:47 37:39 38:18 5:43
2:28 3:23 1:52 0:39 *(141)

30 Babenko Ivan 37:26 1:47 2:37 5:23 7:38 12:21 13:14 15:17 19:00 22:12 23:53 26:17 29:02
Individuals 1:47 0:50 2:46 2:15 4:43 0:53 2:03 3:43 3:12 1:41 2:24 2:45

30:58 34:06 36:35 37:26
1:56 3:08 2:29 0:51

31 Danninger Alexandra 47:00 2:17 3:06 11:44 15:15 20:30 21:30 23:44 27:26 31:55 33:34 36:08 38:47
OC München 2:17 0:49 8:38 3:31 5:15 1:00 2:14 3:42 4:29 1:39 2:34 2:39

40:39 43:50 46:10 47:00 5:04 30:26
1:52 3:11 2:20 0:50 *(141) *(124)

32 Durmuscan Veli 36:20 2:18 3:09 6:05 8:05 12:13 13:39 15:26 18:39 21:51 23:58 26:19 28:44
OC München 2:18 0:51 2:56 2:00 4:08 1:26 1:47 3:13 3:12 2:07 2:21 2:25

30:25 33:34 35:41 36:20
1:41 3:09 2:07 0:39

33 Garus Rainer 47:48 2:49 4:35 7:00 9:35 16:16 17:35 20:53 25:46 29:19 31:41 34:36 37:38
OC München 2:49 1:46 2:25 2:35 6:41 1:19 3:18 4:53 3:33 2:22 2:55 3:02

39:34 43:11 46:38 47:48 7:32
1:56 3:37 3:27 1:10 *(141)

34 Cornelissen Geert 41:12 1:50 2:35 4:17 6:47 10:42 17:07 20:22 23:05 25:45 29:20 31:26 34:12
DJK-SV Edling 1:50 0:45 1:42 2:30 3:55 6:25 3:15 2:43 2:40 3:35 2:06 2:46

35:43 38:27 40:25 41:12
1:31 2:44 1:58 0:47

35 Schmidt Katrin 44:54 6:11 7:15 9:50 12:26 17:39 18:35 20:45 24:11 27:40 30:04 32:41 35:45
Individuals/No club 6:11 1:04 2:35 2:36 5:13 0:56 2:10 3:26 3:29 2:24 2:37 3:04

37:56 41:29 44:11 44:54
2:11 3:33 2:42 0:43

36 Kraus Reinhold 52:37 5:20 6:25 9:12 11:55 21:03 22:21 25:52 30:50 34:29 36:15 39:31 43:19
DAV Sektion Karpaten 5:20 1:05 2:47 2:43 9:08 1:18 3:31 4:58 3:39 1:46 3:16 3:48

45:30 49:08 51:52 52:37
2:11 3:38 2:44 0:45

37 Green Jarred 54:31 3:57 4:48 6:59 9:09 14:28 15:54 18:11 22:35 25:52 40:07 43:01 45:36
Individuals/No club 3:57 0:51 2:11 2:10 5:19 1:26 2:17 4:24 3:17 14:15 2:54 2:35

47:48 51:15 53:42 54:31
2:12 3:27 2:27 0:49
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Munich O-Cup 2025, Lauf 05 (Riemer Park)

Suhr-kleiner Bjön MP 1:46 2:28 4:38 6:31 10:41 11:24 13:33 16:46 19:42 21:22 23:23 -----
Individuals/No Club 1:46 0:42 2:10 1:53 4:10 0:43 2:09 3:13 2:56 1:40 2:01 -----

----- ----- ----- 23:39
----- ----- ----- 0:16

Lancial Claude MP 2:23 3:23 9:03 10:49 18:00 19:35 21:18 29:26 32:44 37:03 ----- 50:25
OC München 2:23 1:00 5:40 1:46 7:11 1:35 1:43 8:08 3:18 4:19 ----- 13:22

52:15 55:40 57:56 58:41 45:32
1:50 3:25 2:16 0:45 *(130)

Bahn B - Mittel 2700 m - 11 Posten
1(122) 2(117) 3(129) 4(143) 5(124) 6(123) 7(130) 8(121) 9(120) 10(126) 11(113) F

1 Werthmann Arndt 23:45 1:28 2:51 5:28 7:23 9:59 11:19 13:37 16:08 17:59 21:04 22:02 23:45
OLV Landshut 1:28 1:23 2:37 1:55 2:36 1:20 2:18 2:31 1:51 3:05 0:58 1:43

2 Eben Josef 21:33 0:55 2:02 3:46 5:14 7:41 8:58 11:04 13:39 15:47 18:51 19:54 21:33
OLV Landshut 0:55 1:07 1:44 1:28 2:27 1:17 2:06 2:35 2:08 3:04 1:03 1:39

3 Vasileva Anastasiia 22:59 1:29 2:58 4:40 6:30 8:56 10:24 12:26 14:52 16:57 20:15 21:08 22:59
Individuals/No club 1:29 1:29 1:42 1:50 2:26 1:28 2:02 2:26 2:05 3:18 0:53 1:51

4 Kolloch Gerda 53:18 2:50 5:38 9:54 13:46 19:02 21:58 30:24 35:54 41:06 48:20 50:07 53:18
OC München 2:50 2:48 4:16 3:52 5:16 2:56 8:26 5:30 5:12 7:14 1:47 3:11

5 Pysarchuk Tetiana 28:06 0:52 2:18 3:42 5:24 9:54 11:45 14:40 18:26 20:57 25:01 25:58 28:06
OC München 0:52 1:26 1:24 1:42 4:30 1:51 2:55 3:46 2:31 4:04 0:57 2:08

6 Soucek Robert 28:45 1:23 3:39 6:29 8:25 12:29 14:11 18:01 21:25 23:20 26:14 27:01 28:45
Individuals/No club 1:23 2:16 2:50 1:56 4:04 1:42 3:50 3:24 1:55 2:54 0:47 1:44

7 Madejczyk Otto 35:32 4:26 6:31 10:14 13:40 16:48 18:14 21:26 26:20 29:06 32:28 33:40 35:32
Individuals/No club 4:26 2:05 3:43 3:26 3:08 1:26 3:12 4:54 2:46 3:22 1:12 1:52

8 Freitag Iris 37:24 2:11 4:27 7:38 10:20 14:27 16:40 21:20 25:41 28:46 33:01 34:25 37:24
DARC Oberbayern 2:11 2:16 3:11 2:42 4:07 2:13 4:40 4:21 3:05 4:15 1:24 2:59

9 Freitag Peter 36:06 1:59 3:56 6:13 8:59 12:38 14:49 18:28 22:58 27:38 32:13 33:35 36:06
DARC Oberbayern 1:59 1:57 2:17 2:46 3:39 2:11 3:39 4:30 4:40 4:35 1:22 2:31

10 Kleiner Mainolf 47:35 2:52 8:14 11:06 14:24 19:18 21:57 26:02 32:57 36:34 42:00 43:53 47:35
OLV Mainz 2:52 5:22 2:52 3:18 4:54 2:39 4:05 6:55 3:37 5:26 1:53 3:42

11 Arpin Eleanor 38:19 3:24 7:08 11:02 14:32 18:48 20:11 22:36 28:07 30:22 35:07 36:15 38:19
Individuals/No Club 3:24 3:44 3:54 3:30 4:16 1:23 2:25 5:31 2:15 4:45 1:08 2:04

12 Dünner Jolanda 40:30 1:47 6:49 8:50 11:32 15:52 18:25 22:28 26:50 30:03 35:05 36:45 40:30
Individuals/No club 1:47 5:02 2:01 2:42 4:20 2:33 4:03 4:22 3:13 5:02 1:40 3:45

13 Huang Leigh 45:52 3:27 7:23 10:50 14:32 18:52 21:51 26:06 31:48 35:07 40:18 42:06 45:52
Individuals/No club 3:27 3:56 3:27 3:42 4:20 2:59 4:15 5:42 3:19 5:11 1:48 3:46

14 Huang Hank 45:53 3:35 7:28 11:05 14:35 18:57 21:56 26:13 32:01 35:15 40:25 42:08 45:53
Individuals/No club 3:35 3:53 3:37 3:30 4:22 2:59 4:17 5:48 3:14 5:10 1:43 3:45

15 Kirillov Natalia 57:43 3:33 8:27 14:04 17:57 24:18 27:39 33:03 38:36 42:57 51:25 54:00 57:43
Individuals/No club 3:33 4:54 5:37 3:53 6:21 3:21 5:24 5:33 4:21 8:28 2:35 3:43

16 Andriyanova Olga 57:46 3:32 8:29 14:02 18:05 24:29 27:45 33:17 38:39 43:14 51:33 54:00 57:46
OC München 3:32 4:57 5:33 4:03 6:24 3:16 5:32 5:22 4:35 8:19 2:27 3:46

17 Berti Alessio 50:01 4:35 7:45 11:11 14:25 19:39 22:40 26:46 34:25 38:16 44:15 46:07 50:01
Individuals/No club 4:35 3:10 3:26 3:14 5:14 3:01 4:06 7:39 3:51 5:59 1:52 3:54

18 Jimenez Martinez Irene 50:03 4:30 7:44 11:13 14:21 19:38 22:38 26:46 34:26 38:20 44:19 46:02 50:03
Individuals/No club 4:30 3:14 3:29 3:08 5:17 3:00 4:08 7:40 3:54 5:59 1:43 4:01

Stotska Khrystyna MP 1:55 ----- 5:26 7:30 11:45 13:42 16:11 18:56 21:27 24:51 25:57 28:03
Individuals 1:55 ----- 3:31 2:04 4:15 1:57 2:29 2:45 2:31 3:24 1:06 2:06

3:44
*(141)

Bahn B Juniors/Jugend bis 16 2700 m - 11 Posten
1(122) 2(117) 3(129) 4(143) 5(124) 6(123) 7(130) 8(121) 9(120) 10(126) 11(113) F

1 Kozhevnikov Alexander 21:27 1:22 2:43 4:15 5:53 8:12 9:30 11:34 14:37 16:29 19:06 19:58 21:27
OC München 1:22 1:21 1:32 1:38 2:19 1:18 2:04 3:03 1:52 2:37 0:52 1:29

2 Pysarchuk Yehor 31:07 2:00 5:15 6:49 8:16 12:56 14:37 17:43 21:48 23:59 28:06 29:00 31:07
OC München 2:00 3:15 1:34 1:27 4:40 1:41 3:06 4:05 2:11 4:07 0:54 2:07

3 Ebert Nora 33:59 3:23 5:31 7:46 9:52 13:36 15:34 18:32 22:01 24:39 30:19 31:39 33:59
TSV Jetzendorf 3:23 2:08 2:15 2:06 3:44 1:58 2:58 3:29 2:38 5:40 1:20 2:20

4 Soucek Oliver 31:17 4:06 6:10 9:00 10:56 15:52 17:33 20:52 24:07 26:14 29:04 29:46 31:17
Individuals/No club 4:06 2:04 2:50 1:56 4:56 1:41 3:19 3:15 2:07 2:50 0:42 1:31

5 Cherniavsky Daniel 40:06 2:36 6:10 8:57 11:08 15:41 17:46 21:28 25:40 29:25 34:42 36:32 40:06
OC München 2:36 3:34 2:47 2:11 4:33 2:05 3:42 4:12 3:45 5:17 1:50 3:34

6 Straub Jakub 44:33 1:47 4:31 7:45 10:54 17:42 20:08 24:40 29:28 33:04 38:40 40:43 44:33
Rocky club 1:47 2:44 3:14 3:09 6:48 2:26 4:32 4:48 3:36 5:36 2:03 3:50
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Bahn C - Kinder bis 12 1100 m - 7 Posten
1(140) 2(141) 3(122) 4(142) 5(130) 6(143) 7(125) F

1 Engler Benjamin 9:46 0:53 2:46 4:26 6:26 7:37 8:39 9:21 9:46
DJK-SV Edling 0:53 1:53 1:40 2:00 1:11 1:02 0:42 0:25

2 Enborg Malte 11:28 0:59 3:24 5:49 8:21 9:20 10:09 11:07 11:28
OC München 0:59 2:25 2:25 2:32 0:59 0:49 0:58 0:21

3 Enborg Wilma 12:50 1:07 5:05 7:55 9:44 11:04 12:08 12:32 12:50
OC München 1:07 3:58 2:50 1:49 1:20 1:04 0:24 0:18

4 Vasileva Marta 13:08 1:17 3:25 6:40 9:31 11:00 12:14 12:52 13:08
Individuals/No club 1:17 2:08 3:15 2:51 1:29 1:14 0:38 0:16

5 Viskupova Emma 16:39 1:32 4:29 8:32 11:23 13:38 15:32 16:11 16:39
Slavia ZU Zilina 1:32 2:57 4:03 2:51 2:15 1:54 0:39 0:28

6 Viskup Dominik 16:31 1:23 4:20 7:10 11:45 14:02 15:25 16:12 16:31
Slavia ZU Zilina 1:23 2:57 2:50 4:35 2:17 1:23 0:47 0:19

7 Cornelissen Mathias 19:03 2:22 5:03 9:34 13:08 16:02 17:40 18:32 19:03
Individuals/No Club 2:22 2:41 4:31 3:34 2:54 1:38 0:52 0:31

8 Suhr-kleiner Anton 19:58 1:44 5:04 9:15 14:08 17:07 18:58 19:32 19:58
Individuals/No club 1:44 3:20 4:11 4:53 2:59 1:51 0:34 0:26

9 Engler Dominik 21:05 1:35 5:36 10:56 14:51 18:02 19:34 20:53 21:05
DJK-SV Edling 1:35 4:01 5:20 3:55 3:11 1:32 1:19 0:12

10 Cornelissen Casper 23:43 2:50 7:36 12:56 16:06 20:06 21:39 22:40 23:43
DJK-SV Edling 2:50 4:46 5:20 3:10 4:00 1:33 1:01 1:03

11 Wagner Caroline 26:26 2:28 8:13 11:50 16:49 21:51 23:49 25:01 26:26
Individuals/No club 2:28 5:45 3:37 4:59 5:02 1:58 1:12 1:25

12 Babenko Dana Und Maria 29:34 2:44 7:17 11:42 19:20 22:50 27:25 28:53 29:34
Individuals 2:44 4:33 4:25 7:38 3:30 4:35 1:28 0:41
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